
Black Or White Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 3

Cioncoloni  Delfino Cristian (04/093) 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 6

Canavese Pierpaolo (04/276) 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5

Copp Danut Ionel (04/095) 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavese Mauro (04/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 4

Corona Luigina (04/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzin Silvia (04/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Deperi Roberto 04/092 32 78 2,44

Cioncoloni  Delfino 04/093 32 51 1,59

Canavese Pierpaolo 04/276 24 36 1,50

Copp Danut Ionel 04/095 18 23 1,28

Canavese Mauro 04/302 14 20 1,43

Corona Luigina 04/301 4 0 0,00

Rizzin Silvia 04/300 4 0 0,00

Cristu Gianna

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun

Giardina Luigi (04/091) 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0

Calà Gianpiero (04/043) 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Messutti Domenico (04/042) 2 1 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Fiorile Biagino (04/045) 4 2 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slanzi Franco (04/153) 2 0 2 3 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Aschero Sonia (04/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giardina Luigi 04/091 32 49 1,53

Calà Gianpiero 04/043 28 32 1,14

Messutti Domenico 04/042 24 22 0,92

Fiorile Biagino 04/045 22 21 0,95

Slanzi Franco 04/153 18 20 1,11

Aschero Sonia 04/008 4 8 2,00

Dio Perdona Noi No

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonfiglio Samuel (04/209) 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 7 4 11 0 0

Cattaneo Andrea (04/236) 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0

Ferrando Christian (04/273) 3 2 4 9 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 6 4 0 4 6 0 0

Ferrando Alessio (04/310) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Paolo (04/298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vaccarella Tiziano (04/239) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 0

Bozzano Giacomo (04/235) 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonfiglio Samuel 04/209 26 57 2,19

Cattaneo Andrea 04/236 32 45 1,41

Ferrando Christian 04/273 29 37 1,28

Ferrando Alessio 04/310 18 19 1,06

Cattaneo Paolo 04/298 8 11 1,38

Vaccarella Tiziano 04/239 10 8 0,80

Bozzano Giacomo 04/235 5 1 0,20

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 9

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0

Scaglione Claudio (04/086) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 6

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Attianese Roberto (04/087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quarello Serena (04/184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 32 61 1,91

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 32 53 1,66

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 22 45 2,05

Scaglione Claudio 04/086 23 28 1,22

Bianchi Emis 04/183 10 13 1,30

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 7 5 0,71

Attianese Roberto 04/087 2 1 0,50

Quarello Serena 04/184 0 0 0,00



Te La Metto Nel Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Perna Antonio (04/186) 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11

Bal Fatih (04/057) 4 12 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 8

Maestroni Marco (04/055) 4 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 3 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 6

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Fenocchio Carlo (04/054) 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Perna Antonio 04/186 32 69 2,16

Bal Fatih 04/057 30 58 1,93

Maestroni Marco 04/055 30 42 1,40

Wolff Tamara 04/053 21 28 1,33

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 6 12 2,00

Fenocchio Carlo 04/054 9 7 0,78


